Sr.
No

PS No./Name

Number of Valid Votes cast in
favour of(NAMES)

ANJALI
ARJUN
VELIP

RENU
RAMESH

ROSHAN
RUPESH

MATONKAR|

VELIP

SEEMA
RAJENDRA|

VELIP

Number
of valid
votes

Number
of
Rejected
votes

Total

Total
Number
of
tendered
votes

1- Bhagwant
Mahavir Govt.
High School
Paddi Quepem

‘303‘ 9 ‘252’

59

623

19

642

2- Govt.
Primary
School
Subdolem,
Barcem,
Quepem

‘ 238

‘ 14

‘ 362

|z

641

13

654

3- Govt.
Primary
School, Sirlim,
Barcem,
Quepem

254

4

| 150

415

12

427

4- Govt.
Primary
School
Barcem,
Quepem

‘ 511

6

‘ 116

641

22

663

5- Govt.
Primary
School,
Velipwada,
Barcem,
Quepem-Goa

‘ 530

o

‘ 198

‘ 10

747

755

6- Govt.
Primary
School,
Quisconda,
Quepem Goa

267

o

‘ 433

716

17

733

7- Govt.
Primary
School,
Cavorem-
Quepem(North
Wing)

‘ 364

6

‘ 171

2

570

18

588

8- Govt.
Primary
School,
Cavorem
(South Wing)

179

2

232

236

9- Govt.
Primary
School, Pirla

s | 1 |

376

381




10

10- Govt.
Primary
School, Cazur

222

| 4s |

12

399

405

11

11- Govt.
Primary
School,
Mangal

115

20

53

12

200

201

12

12- Govt.
Primary
School, Corla

117

39

160

164

13

13- Govt.
Primary
School,

Molcopona

177

23

154

362

07

369

14

14- Govt. High
School
Molcornem(
East Wing)

22

| o

229

267

271

15

15- Govt. High
School
Molcornem
(West Wing)

274

| e

201

27

543

17

560

16

16- Govt.
Primary
School,

Devlamol

137

| s |

316

10

513

13

526

17

17- Govt.
Middle School
Canibag -
Morpila,
Quepem -
Goa.

283

| e

329

639

23

662

18

18-
Community
Hall, Morpila

364

.

379

33

789

19

808

19

19- Govt.
Primary
School,
Dabem-
Morpirla,
Quepem Goa

259

N

275

11

570

13

583

20

20- Govt.
Primary
School (East
Wing)
Bombdamol -
Fatorpa,
Quepem- Goa

162

298

470

11

481




21

21- Govt. High
School ( East
Wing)
Bomdamol -
Fatorpa,
Quepem -
Goa.

71

‘ 5 ‘ 114

193

195

22

22-
Government
Primary
School (West
Wing)
Bomdamol -
Fatorpa,
Quepem -
Goa.

231

‘4 ‘244

483

492

23

23-
Government
Primary
School, Quitol,
Quepem Goa

105

‘ 5 ‘ 255

‘ 10

375

382

Total number of
Votes recorded at
Polling Station

5444

307 4866

307

10924

254

11178

Number of Votes

recorded on
Postal Ballot
paper

97

157

24

181

Total Votes
Polled

5541

307 4920

313

11081

278

11359




