

Sr. No	PS No./Name	Number of Valid Votes cast in favour of(NAMES)				Number of valid votes	Number of Rejected votes	Total	Total Number of tendered votes
		ANJALI ARJUN VELIP	RENU RAMESH MATONKAR	ROSHAN RUPESH VELIP	SEEMA RAJENDRA VELIP				
1	1- Bhagwant Mahavir Govt. High School Paddi Quepem	303	9	252	59	623	19	642	0
2	2- Govt. Primary School Subdolem, Barcem, Quepem	238	14	362	27	641	13	654	0
3	3- Govt. Primary School, Sirlim, Barcem, Quepem	254	4	150	7	415	12	427	0
4	4- Govt. Primary School Barcem, Quepem	511	6	116	8	641	22	663	0
5	5- Govt. Primary School, Velipwada, Barcem, Quepem-Goa	530	9	198	10	747	8	755	0
6	6- Govt. Primary School, Quisconda, Quepem Goa	267	8	433	8	716	17	733	0
7	7- Govt. Primary School, Cavorem- Quepem(North Wing)	364	6	171	29	570	18	588	0
8	8- Govt. Primary School, Cavorem (South Wing)	179	2	48	3	232	4	236	0
9	9- Govt. Primary School, Pirla	259	11	102	4	376	5	381	0

10	10- Govt. Primary School, Cazur	222	17	148	12	399	6	405	0
11	11- Govt. Primary School, Mangal	115	20	53	12	200	1	201	0
12	12- Govt. Primary School, Corla	117	2	39	2	160	4	164	0
13	13- Govt. Primary School, Molcopona	177	23	154	8	362	07	369	0
14	14- Govt. High School Molcornem(East Wing)	22	10	229	6	267	4	271	0
15	15- Govt. High School Molcornem (West Wing)	274	41	201	27	543	17	560	0
16	16- Govt. Primary School, Devlamol	137	50	316	10	513	13	526	0
17	17- Govt. Middle School Canibag - Morpila, Quepem - Goa.	283	18	329	9	639	23	662	0
18	18- Community Hall, Morpila	364	13	379	33	789	19	808	0
19	19- Govt. Primary School, Dabem- Morpirla, Quepem Goa	259	25	275	11	570	13	583	0
20	20- Govt. Primary School (East Wing) Bombdamol - Fatorpa, Quepem- Goa	162	5	298	5	470	11	481	0

21	21- Govt. High School (East Wing) Bomdamol - Fatorpa, Quepem - Goa.	71	5	114	3	193	2	195	0
22	22- Government Primary School (West Wing) Bomdamol - Fatorpa, Quepem - Goa.	231	4	244	4	483	9	492	0
23	23- Government Primary School, Quitol, Quepem Goa	105	5	255	10	375	7	382	0
Total number of Votes recorded at Polling Station		5444	307	4866	307	10924	254	11178	0
Number of Votes recorded on Postal Ballot paper		97	0	54	6	157	24	181	0
Total Votes Polled		5541	307	4920	313	11081	278	11359	0